

June 13, 2024

To BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Scrip Code: 512038

Sub.: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in 'Form C' as received from Mr. Kunaal Deepak Agashe, one of the Designated Person of the Company.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You, For TCC Concept Limited

Divya Reejwani Company Secretary

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (1) (b) read with Regulation 6(2) – Disclosure on becoming a Director/KMP]

Name of the Company: TCC Concept Limited ISIN of the Company: INE887D01016

Details of Securities held on appointment of Key Managerial Personnel (KMP) or Director or upon becoming a Promoter or member of the promoter group of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and by other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (KMP / Director or Promoter or member of the promoter group/ Immediat e relative to/others, etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post- acquisition disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisiti on of shares/disposal of shares specify		Date of intimati on to Compan	Mode of acquisitio n/disposa I (om market/p ublic	Excha nge on which trade was
		Type of security (For e.g Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement)	No. and % of sharehol ding	Type of security (For e.g Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement)	No.	No. Value	Type of transactio n (purchase /sale /pledge/r evocation /other-please specify)	Type of security (For e.g Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement	No. and % of sharehol ding	Form	to		rights/pre ferential offer/off market/in ter se transfer/E SOPs etc)	execut ed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name- Kunaal Deepak Agashe PAN - AGAPA3713A Add- Flat No. 7, 2nd Floor, OM Shanti CHSL,16th Road,	Independ ent director	Equity shares	No 45,954 Percent age – 0.202%	Equity shares	4,45 5	23,65, 005.14	Sell	Equity shares	No 41,499 Percent age- 0.1825%	06/06/ 2024	11/06/ 2024	13/06/2 024	Open market	BSE
Mumbai, Santacruz (West) 400054 Contact no 9821668363														

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)							
Type of	Contract		Buy	, S	which the trade was		
contract	specification	Notional Value	Number of units (Contracts *Lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (Contracts *Lot size)	execute	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options

Signature

Name: Kunaal Deepak Agashe Designation: Independent Director

Date: June 13, 2024 Place: Pune